(® BROOKLINE

FURNITURE

BF1304-A

Arm Chair

Arm chair with picture-frame inside and outside back, exposed wood arms, apron and legs

with casters. Minimum purchase quantity of 25.

Details for Arm Chair | BF1304-A
Width

Depth
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Seat Height

Seat Depth

COM

24
25
37
19
26
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